ULTANG“;

24 PLANTATION RD

ULTRA LIQUORS TZANEEN
ANGEL PISH INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

431030'

3 Ship-to': .
‘ULTANG
24 PLANTATION RD .

TZANEEN
gogspr»

-fULTRA "LIQUORS . TZANEEN
‘;ANGEL FISH INVESTMENTS' {

T —

KWV

Customer OUrder Date:

Customer Order Number:
101#000001976

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV QOrder Number:

“.| PO Box 528,

Warshay lnvestments Pt}; Ltd t/a KWV

110837356

Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone D21 - 8073511
Re g(, 2()4111/0 1817892/ Q7
at: ; .
PAIR E FLO-ID 38503 Gross Weight : 88.410kg

Document: Type:. - °

REMARKS :

FCR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co za

58d

-Item Descrlptlon

ﬁ;Case.

Pack .

t

Ta

Thisc 2 || Nk i

700020874
700025875
700025865
700025816

_ 900559
900366
900243
901462

901463
901207

700025817
700022669

ITEMS NLT SUPPLIED:

CIAal Paradlse Bliss Cocktazl ex2Lt

Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022
Paddy Irish Whiskey 12x750ml

Paddy Irish Whiskey 6x1000ml
Ponchos Tequila Chilli-Choc 6x750ml

cs
cs
cs
cs

Cs
Cs

6 x 2000

1.0
4 x 5000 [ 2.0
6 x 750 2.0
12 x 750 1.0
& x 1000
& x 750

602 76
601.63
511.44
2,578.63

Item rejecth ~ No dtock

Item reject

11.40 534.04

ed - Unrdasonable| request

8.60 549,93 1,095.87 164.98
10.00 460.29 920.59% 138.09
.3.00 2,501.32 2,501.32 375.19

80.11

614.15
1,264.85
1,058.68
2,876.51

Peliveraed by

48 Antimoon Strest
Polokwane
POLOKWANE

Liguor Runner Polokwane
AM Marketing (Kirk Building}

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Nama-\_.‘J:i
Signature
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

7149720

Payment Terms:

Elactronic tranafer

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)

Bank:
FNB

Cheque Acc

Acc : 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Ltd




